Date Nature

08/01/2011 C12 +FCl
15/01/2011 FCI Sélectif
15/01/2011 C123

15/01/2011 Sélection H.A.
22/01/2011 C12 3+ FCl
22/01/2011 C12 3+ FCl
29/01/2011 C12 3+ FCl
05/02/2011 C12 3 +FCl
12/02/2011 C 12 3 + Champ. Régional
12/02/2011 FCl Champ. de France
12/02/2011 C 12 3 + FCl + Champ. Régional
12/02/2011 C12 3+ FCl
19/02/2011 C123 +FCl
19/02/2011 C12 3 +FCI
19/02/2011 C12 3 +FCI
19/02/2011 C123

05/03/2011 C123

05/03/2011 Sélectif

05/03/2011 C123

05/03/2011 C12 3 +FCl
06/03/2011 C123

12/03/2011 C12 3+ FCl
12/03/2011 C12 3+ FCl
12/03/2011 C12 3 + FCl
19/03/2011 FCl

19/03/2011 C12 3 + FCl
19/03/2011 C12 3+ FCl
26/03/2011 C123

26/03/2011 C12 3+ FCl
26/03/2011 C123

26/03/2011 C12 3+ FCl
27/03/2011 C123

02/04/2011 €123

02/04/2011 C12 3 +FCl
02/04/2011 C 1 2 3 GP Rottweilers
09/04/2011 C123

RCI 2011

Derniéres modifications : 04/12/2011

Annulation

Club

CROCS CANINS AUDOIS

C.C.D. D'AGREMENT BUGEY LAGNIEU
EDUCATION CANINE SOUS FONT DAME
ACADEMIE CYNOPHILE DE LABBEVILLE

CLUB D'UTILISATION DE DAMBENOIS
AMICALE DU CHIEN DE HAGUENAU

S. C. DE DEFENSE DE DRUSENHEIM

CLUB CANIN DE MOMMENHEIM

CLUB CANIN DE VOREPPE

CLUB CANIN SPORTIF DE MANOSQUE

CEC DE MONTGOMMERY

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE SAVERNE

SPORT CANIN PYRENEES CATALANES

CLUB D'EDUCATION ET DE SPORTS CANIN DE BEAUTOR
TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE BEINHEIM

AMBES SPORT CANIN

GREGAM SPORT CANIN

ASSO. LES AMIS DU CHIEN DE FALCK

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE DE VALENTIGNEY
EDUCATION DE SPORT CANIN DE L'HUREPOIX
AMICALE DU BERGER DE CALUIRE

CLUB CANIN DU LOT

TRAINING CLUB DE PFAFFENHEIM

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE STRASBOURG
CLUB CANIN SARREGUEMINES

ACADEMIE CYNOPHILE DE LABBEVILLE

S. C. DE DEFENSE DE REICHSHOFFEN

GROUPE EDUC. CANINE CRAINTILLEUX

C.U. DES CYNOPHILES DU COIN FRONTALIER
T.C.C. DE MOYEUVRE GRANDE

CLUB DRESSAGE WESTHOFFEN ET ENVIRONS
CERCLE CYNOPHILE DE VILLEDIEU

CEUB CANIN-DU-SUD-AVEYRON

AMIS DU B.ALLEMAND GRAFFENSTADEN (A.B.A.G.)
AMBES SPORT CANIN

CLUB CYNOPHILE DE SAINT AVE

Dépt Responsable

11
1
30
95
25
67
67
67
38
4
92
67
66
2
67
33
56
57
25
91
69
46
68
67
57
95
67
42
68
57
67
50
12
67
33
56

M. FUENTES Claude

M. ROBIN Edmond

M. FERNAND André

Mlle FILLEAUDEAU Muriel
M. FRADIN Martial

M. KOST Jean-Pierre

M. JOERGER Gérard

Mme KRENCKER Valentine
M. ALLERME Philippe

M. BLONDEL Philippe

M. GOURDAIN Daniel
Mme GRAUFFEL Véronique
Mme MARTINEZ Colette
M. GRADELET Bruno

M. MULLER Franck

M. BRUNA Jean

Mme ROSSIGNOL Catherine

. BERNARD Jean-Luc

. CROIZIER Christian

. HUVEY Jacques

. N'GUYEN Dominique
. ARRIGHI Robert

. FILZ Daniel

. BRENNER Daniel

. BOCK Michel

Mille FILLEAUDEAU Muriel
. BARBIER Armand

. BERGER André

I (L

. PANAROTTO Pierre

. FRITSCHMANN Daniel

. TROCHU Marcel
Mme VALAT Simene
Mme SPRAVEL Huguette
M. BRUNA Jean
M. SOVY Serge

M
M
M. WALTENSPERGER Frangois
M
M
M

Modification
Téléphone
0468471711
061476 97 43
04 66 295872
0139378047
038194 38 36
0388934448
0388869178
0388515898
04 76 36 65 65
049278 8802
0147 240302
0388703513
0430193413
0323523264
03 88863429
0556 77 17 66
02.97.57.13.00
0387932531
0381341073
0164593693
04 78 556199
05653509 27
0683183970
0388343451
0387091431
0139378047
0388787149
06 83825132
0389670420
03875870 06
0388505721
0233514780
0565492914
03.88.66.69.65
0556 77 17 66
029759 67 44

Mail

chantalfuentes@free.fr
Nardonmadel@aol.com
fernand.andre@wanadoo.fr
a.c.labbeville@orange.fr
martial.fradin@wanadoo.fr
jp.kost@orange.fr
gerard.joerger@orange.fr
pascal.krenker@orange.fr
cc.voreppe@sfr.fr
phblondel@cegetel.net
daniel.gourdain@laposte.net
verograu@orange.fr
jocomar@sfr.fr
dom-vert-mont@orange.fr
muller.tccbeinheim@orange.fr
ambessportcanin@wanadoo.fr
catherine.rossignol013@orange.fr
aacfalck@gmail.com
club@cecvalentigney.com
jacques.huvey@neuf.fr
domiiquenguyen@free.fr
rd.arrighi@gmail.com
daniel.filz@evhr.net
clubcanin.strasbourg@wanadoo.fr
michel.bock@wanadoo.fr
a.c.labbeville@orange.fr
ad.barbier@wanadoo.fr
clubgecc@gmail.com

pierregrazielle.pana@wanadoo.fr
d.fritschmann@wanadoo.fr

svalat2@wanadoo-fr
jacky.sprauel@neuf.fr
ambessportcanin@wanadoo.fr
serge.sovy@wanadoo.fr



09/04/2011 C12 3 +FCl

09/04/2011 C12 3 CACIT
09/04/2011 C12 3 +FCl

16/04/2011 C123

16/04/2011 C123 + FCI

17/04/2011 C1

23/04/2011 Champ. de France et Grand Prix SCC
30/04/2011 Sélection H.A.
07/05/2011 C123

14/05/2011 C 12 3 + Champ. Régional
14/05/2011 C123

14/05/2011 C 12 3 + Champ. Régional
14/05/2011 Entrainement Régional
15/05/2011 C12 3 + FCl

28/05/2011 €123 +FC)

28/05/2011 STAGE

04/06/2011 C123

11/06/2011 C12 3 + FCl

18/06/2011 C12 3 + FCl

18/06/2011 Nocturne partie C
02/07/2011 Nat. Travail B.A.
23/07/2011 C123

30/07/2011 C12 3 CACIT
20/08/2011 C 1 2 3 NE Berger belge
27/08/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
27/08/2011 C123

03/09/2011 C123

03/09/2011 C12 3 +FCl

03/09/2011 C123 +FCl

03/09/2011 C123 +FCl

10/09/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
17/09/2011 C12 3 +FClI

17/09/2011 C123

17/09/2011 C123

17/09/2011 FCI

17/09/2011 FCI Sélectif

17/09/2011 C12 3 + FCl

18/09/2011 FCI

24/09/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
24/09/2011 C12 3+ FCl

CLUB CANIN DU SUNDGAU

CLUB CANIN 90 DANJOUTIN

T.C.C. SARREWERDEN

EDUCATION CANINE STEPHANOISE

T.C.C. DE SARRALBE ET ENVIRONS

CLUB D’EDUCATION CANINE SAINT ANDIOLAIS
GROUPE D'UTILISATION DU BOXER

TRAINING CLUB DE PFAFFENHEIM

CERCLE CANIN VELAUXIEN

AMICALE SPORTIVE DE FORMATION CANINE
CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE ETAPLOISE
ASSOCIATION CANINE DE SULNIAC

SPORT CANIN PYRENEES CATALANES

C. E. C. DE LA GLACERIE
C-CBERGEREFDEGARDEDECASTRES
AMBES SPORT CANIN

CLUB ANNECIEN DU CHIEN DE TRAVAIL CHOISY
AMICALE CANINE SUD CANTAL

CLUB CANIN PAYRIN AUGMONTEL

CLUB CANIN DE MOMMENHEIM

AMICALE DU CHIEN DE DEFENSE DE MOTHERN
EDUCATION CANINE BEAUJOLAISE

TRAINING CLUB CANIN D'ERSTEIN

ENTENTE CANINE DE LUYNES

OBJAT CLUB CANIN

TRAINING CLUB CANIN D'INGWILLER

CERCLE DU CHIEN DE DEFENSE DE LYON

T. C. C. STIRING-FORBACH & ENVIRONS
TRAINING CLUB CANIN VALLEE DE LA BRUCHE
CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE DU VILLENEUVOIS
SPORT CANIN PYRENEES CATALANES
EDUCATION & SPORTS CANINS DE CHALON-GIVRY
CLUB CANIN DE RENNES CESSON

CLUB GESSIEN D'EDUCATION CANINE

CROCS CANINS AUDOIS

CYNOSPORT 24

A.C. D. DE VENDENHEIM

CLUB CANIN SPORTIF DE MANOSQUE

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE ETAPLOISE
CERCLE CANIN D'ENCHENBERG

68
90
67
42
57
13
60
68
13
31
62
56
66
50

33
74
15
81
67
67
69
67
37
19
67
69
57
67
47
66
71
35

11
24
67

62
57

Mme DESSERICH Arlette
M. QUARTESAN Serge
M. LENGERT Yves

M. MAMET Bernard

M. MEIER René

M. DECORTE Cyrille
Mme LAGACHE Claudine
M. FILZ Daniel

M. BADDLY Raymond
Mme MAURY Pierrette
M. DUHAMEL Rohand
M. DREAU Jean-Pierre
Mme MARTINEZ Colette
M. LEVANOYE Louis

M. BRUNA Jean

M. VENZA Joseph

Mme BOURGADE Isabelle
M. LACOURTE Jérome
Mme KRENCKER Valentine
M. GERBER Antoine

M. MICHEL Nicolas

M. ROHMER Jean-Marie
Mme JAFFRE Arlette
FREDERIC CHAMPEAU
Mme CAMUS Brigitte
M. PERATOUT Roger

M. TAGLANG Adrien

M. DREYER Alphonse

M. FABRE Jacky

Mme MARTINEZ Colette
Mr ROBERT Patrick
Mme MONTEIL Jeannine
. CHAPUIS Jean-Marie
. FUENTES Claude

. VERGNAS Thierry

. TERRIER Philippe

. BLONDEL Philippe

. DUHAMEL Rohand

. DASTUGUE Aimé

L L

0686713431
0384261951
0388013880
0477718819
0387978711

03440244091
0683183970
04 42 8707 27
0561858971
0321846418
0297532735
0430193413
02332240093
0563747727
0556 77 17 66
0450778223
0471486135
0610786413
0388515898
0388946342
06 70 65 10 88
03889893 89
0247245014
06 75.05.24.10
0388892188
0472375112

03.88.95.84.01
0553700495
0430193413
0385788239
02995403 29
0450412470
0468471711
05.53.23.40.06
0662701268
049278 8802
0321846418
03879640091

arlettest@orange.fr
Serge.QUARTESAN@wanadoo.fr
divx1406 @gmail.com
ph.ernoult@wanadoo.fr
Virginie_Staub@zieglergroup.com
clubeducaninsa@orange.fr

daniel filz@evhr.net
cercle.canin.velauxien@gmail.com

ROHAN.DUHAMEL@ORANGE.FR
jeanpierredreau@yahoo.fr
jocomar@sfr.fr

cebgeastres@hotmailfr
ambessportcanin@wanadoo.fr
cact@orange.fr
bourgade.isabelle2005@orange.fr
jlacourte@wanadoo.fr
pascal.krenker@orange.fr
acdm67@sfr.fr
nicolas.p.michel@wanadoo.fr
rohmer@snad.fr
arlette,jaffre@sfr.fr
bouloul9@wanadoo.fr
camus.regis@wanadoo.fr
claude.brusque@wanadoo.fr
adrien.taglang@aliceadsl.fr
tccvb@hotmail.fr
cecvilleneuvois@wanadoo.fr
jocomar@sfr.fr
renack@orange.fr
ccdrc@laposte.net
cgecO1l@wanadoo.fr
chantalfuentes@free.fr
thierry.vergnas@free.fr
terrier.philippe@Ilaposte.net
phblondel@cegetel.net
ROHAN.DUHAMEL@ORANGE.FR
info-tcce@neuf.fr



24/09/2011 C12 3+ FCl

01/10/2011 C12 3 +FCl

08/10/2011 C123

08/10/2011 C12 3 +FCl

08/10/2011 C12 3 +FCl

08/10/2011 C123 +FCl

08/10/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
08/10/2011 €123 +FC)

15/10/2011 C 1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
15/10/2011 C12 3 + FCl

15/10/2011 C12 3 + FCl

15/40/2011 €123 +FC)

16/10/2011 C12 3 + FCl

22/10/2011 C1 2 3 Challenge inter-races
22/10/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
22/10/2011 C12 3+ FCl

22/10/2011 C12 3+ FCl

29/10/2011 C123

29/10/2011 Sélectif

05/11/2011 Coupe du Monde B Frangais
05/11/2011 C 12 3 + Champ. Régional
05/11/2011 C123

05/41/2011 €123

05/11/2011 C123

05/11/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
12/11/2011 C12 3 + FCl

12/11/2011 C123

12/41/2011 €123

12/11/2011 C12 3 + FCl

12/11/2011 C12 +FCl

12/11/2011 C123

12/11/2011 C 12 3 + FCI + Champ. Régional
12/11/2011 C12 3 + FCl

19/11/2011 C12 3 + FCl

19/11/2011 FCI Sélectif

26/11/2011 C 12 3 CACIT + FCI
26/11/2011 C1 2 3 + FCI Chpt Rég
26/11/2011 C123

03/12/2011 Sélectif

03/12/2011 C123 +FCl

CLUB CANIN SAINTE VICTOIRE

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE BETSCHDORF
CLUB CANIN DE LA PRESQU'ILE

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE DANNEMARIE
CLUB CANIN CREUTZWALD

CLUB CANIN SPORTIF ET D'EDUC. D'ANGERS
CLUB CANIN DE POURRIERES
FRAINING-CLUB-CANIN-DE-GIRLENHIRCH
C.U. DES CYNOPHILES DU COIN FRONTALIER
GROUPE D'UTILISATION DU BOXER
CYNOSPORT 24

CLUB DU CHIEN DE SAINT LO

CLUB D'EDUC. ET SPORT CANIN BERJALLIEN
CLUB CANIN DE PETITE ROSSELLE

CLUB CYNOPHILE ANGEVIN

CEC DE MONTGOMMERY

C.C.D. ET D'UTILITE DE CHARTREUSE
AMICALE DU CHIEN DE HAGUENAU

SCD DRUSENHEIM

CLUB DU CHIEN DE TRAVAIL TORCY CREUSOT
SAINT BRANDAN SPORT CANIN
EDUCATHON-CANINE-STERPHANOISE
EDUCATION CANINE DE VERGEZE

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE DE CESTAS

CANINE CLUB BOUVIERS DES FLANDRES AND CO

CLUB CYNOPHILE AIXOIS
CEUB-CYNOPHILE-ASP-LYON

TRAINING CLUB DE PFAFFENHEIM
CROCS CANINS AUDOIS

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE THIONVILLE
ASSOCIATION CANINE DE L'OUEST

AMICALE DU CHIEN DE DEFENSE DE MOTHERN
EDUCATION CANINE ET SPORTIVE DE PAU-LESCAR

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE BETSCHDORF
CLUB CANIN DE HAGUENAU

CLUB DU CHIEN DE LA VALLEE DU TARN
CLUB DE DRESSAGE D'AVIGNON
ACADEMIE CYNOPHILE DE LABBEVILLE
AMICALE DU CHIEN DE SPORT D’EPUISAY

13
67
56
68
57
49
83

68
60
24

50
38
57
49
92
38
67
67
71
22

30
33
17
13

68
11
57
72
67
64
67
67
81
84
95
41

M. LOMBARD Philippe
M. SITTER Frédéric
Mme PITON Anne

M. DEBSKI Serge

M. STAB Francis

M. PAUVERT Aymeric
Mme CABANE Michele
M-POUREJean-Pierre

M. WALTENSPERGER Frangois
Mme LAGACHE Claudine

M. VERGNAS Thierry
M-GRELIERJaeques

. LE PEVEDIC Michel
. ROLLAND Georges
KUHN Jean-Marie
SIONNIERE Daniel
GOURDAIN Daniel
ANDRE Paul

KOST Jean-Pierre
LIEB André

. AHMEDAM Alain

. TENIER Christian
M-MAMET Bernard
M. PETIT Jean-Pierre
M. LAHARY Laurent
M. NICOLAS Raymond
M. MANDINE José

=zzzzzzEEX

M-GAY-Jean-Christophe

. FILZ Daniel
. FUENTES Claude
. LANG Paul

. GERBER Antoine

. SITTER Frédéric
. SINGER Rémy
Mme FABRE Renée
M. MUS Gérard

LKL

Mlle FILLEAUDEAU Muriel

Mme GRACA Valérie

. PELLEMOINE Michel

. DESLANDES Laurent

0663703033
0388544120
063366 7852
0389253588
0685257099
0241883650
06 08 85 86 19
03886623594
03896704 20
03440244091
05.53.23.40.06
0134850244
0231250114
0474924180
0387859757
0241939000
0147240302
0476354473
0388934448
0388637273

0296 7402 62
0477718819
06 98 09 05 60
0621118034
0546 42 3906
0442643378
0623164417
0683183970
0468471711
0382501982
024347 1164
0388946342
0559928552
0388544120
0388636185
0563 54 3104
0490883740
0139378047

christine.lombard876@orange.fr
frsitter@aol.com
sylviane.george@wanadoo.fr

bjdenis@wanadoo.fr
aymericpauvert@yahoo.fr

thierry.vergnas@free.fr

cescberjallien@aol.com

ccangevin@wanadoo.fr
daniel.gourdain@Ilaposte.net
paul.andrél6@wanadoo.fr
jp.kost@orange.fr
lieb.andre@neuf.fr
smichaud@ascot.fr
christian.tenier@biomin.net
ph-ernoult@wanadoofr
ecvergeze.ha3889@sfr.fr
laurentlahary@hotmail.com
closluette @free.fr
clubcynoaixois@wanadoo.fr
daniel.filz@evhr.net
chantalfuentes@free.fr
paradis.lang@free.fr
pellemoine.michel@wanadoo.fr
acdm67@sfr.fr
laurent-deslandes@hotmail
frsitter@aol.com
resinger@hotmail.fr
pierre.fabre34@orange.fr
nicky9@wanadoo.fr
a.c.labbeville@orange.fr
lajossetiere@orange.fr



03/12/2011 C12 3 +FCl

03/12/2011 C12 3 +FCl

04/12/2011 C1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
10/12/2011 C12 3 + FCl

10/12/2011 C 12 3 + FCI + Champ. Régional
10/12/2011 FCl

17/12/2011 FCl

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'ABOS
LES AMIS DU CHIEN BOXER

CERCLE CYNOPHILE DE VILLEDIEU
SPORT CANIN CHOLETAIS
ASSOCIATION CANINE DU VAL D'ORAIN
TRAINING CLUB CANIN D'ERSTEIN
CLUB CANIN DU PERIGORD NOIR

64
67
50
49
39
67
24

T (L

. ESCALLIER Didier

. ADE Guy

. TROCHU Marcel

. BOUDEAU Patrick

. LELU Serge

. ROHMER Jean-Marie

. DEPENWEILLER Stéphane

0559535417
03 69 26 96 89
0233514780
0241712428
03847026 56
03889893 89
0553596413

didier.escallier@worldonline.fr
adeguy@numericable.fr

boudeau.patrick@neuf.fr
serge.lelu@orange.fr
rohmer@snad.fr
depenstephane@orange.fr



	Feuil1

